Data Acquisition Boards
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
Specifications
Digital Input
Channels	 48 (shared with output)



Ordering Information
PCI-1739U	 48-ch Digital I/O Universal PCI Card
PCL-10150-1.2	 50-pin Flat Cable, 1.2 m
PCLD-782B	 24-ch IDI Board w/ 20-pin & 50-pin Flat Cables
PCLD-785B	 24-ch Relay Board w/ 20-pin & 50-pin Flat Cables
PCLD-7216	 16-ch SSR I/O Module Carrier Board
PCLD-885	 16-ch Power Relay Board w/ 20p & 50p Flat Cables
ADAM-3950	 50-pin DIN-rail Flat Cable Wiring Board
Pin Assignments

